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{Client's Recaord) Brake: Inorder/ Jammed [ Leaked / Burnt ar
Make of Veh: Chns Madi - NIl | S/Rim | STD AIRim or

Tyre Size: F

{Poticy Condition) R: 156/ R A

Remark. The veh had commenced its NS | OiS | |65/ DUNIEXNOVA | GY|FSILIZA IMIC | OHTSU | PIR / SUMI |
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO | YOKO or
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Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

“Case | vowhes | ot Submitied | Agj Assignea ] AdjApt | Adj Submited | ina Authied | Status
i t
03 Nov 2018 13 Nov 2018 ! A
M e | Cancel Case
| Assign _._I

Claim Details Show All

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Ereated by insurer]
{Insured: - _|CHAN HUAN HUAN, [D:S73006428
| Main Claimant: —VAVA INTERIOR AND CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 2016247208
| vehicla Reg. Mo.: _ |GBH2065] | Date of Loss: - | 02/11/2018 16:00 - :59

| 5 [ | ¥ D18MTPVOL010136
| !l‘:laim Type: TP/ CMTD1804818 | Paliey/Cover Note Mo.: | (Comprehensive)

\Vehicle Reg. No. {Insured): | SDEGS85R ___ Policy No. (Claimant):
. : e Bawes: 0 0 0 |
i | y United 5G Automobile Pte Ltd (HQ) 53 Ubi Avenuve 1, #01-56 Paya Un Industrial Park, 208534 Ukl - Tel;
| Fevaker: 9007 7556

| Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd, (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6555 .., [Handled by MGO SAU WEI SHAWN -
feinn e | 6329 5202] Sl :
| | Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 5256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 22/11/2018]
| Driver/Custodian (Insured):  TAN LEATING (), NRIC: 576187598, _Tel: 46583337408

| Handling Insurer:

:Thtre arg no mail for this case,

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Viewhll | - Composscasenat ||

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS view All |  SearchTasks |  Create wewTask | Complete |
Due Date Priority  Type Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
| N results,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 13/11/2018



Shirlez Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Chris@UNITEDSG <chris@unitedsg.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 11 January 2019 2:41 PM

To: ‘Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Cc 'SUR'

Subject: RE: GBH 2065) TP (SOMPQ) DOA - 02/11/2018
Importance: High

Hi Shirley,

Thanks for your email.
We confirm COR @ 52600 and DOR @ 3 days.
LOD we'll forward to Sompo directly in due course.

Best regards,

Chris | Motor Claims Department

United 5G Automobile Pte Ltd

Phone: 6747-4454 | Fax: 6747-7752

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-56 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

oSl 3
n ShG Al JIT
et B PR LR

“Wi'w ore abways I pour founay”

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@kkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, lanuary 2, 2019 11:16 AM

To: chris@unitedsg.com.sg

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: GBH 2065) TP (SOMPO) DOA - 02/11/2018

Hi Chris,

Please canfirm the final figure with us as soon as possible,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408%33)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 14 December 2018 3:41 PM
To: chris@unitedsg.com.sg
Cc: SUR =sur@lkkauto.com>
* Subject: GEH 2065) TP (SOMPO) DOA - 02/11/2018

"



Hi Chris,

Please confirm final fig of $2.600.00 (lump sum) @ 3 days of repairs before GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



11/15/2018 Mearimen e-Claims

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with :

*GBH20653 (CMTD1804818)
[SDEGS85R]
TP
VAVA INTERIOR AND CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Nov 2 2018 6:00PM
[CHAN HUAN HUAM]
United 5G Automobile Pte Ltd

| Resend | View Recipients | Print Message | Delete Message | Forward |

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 15/11 /2018 15:59 PM.
To shawn.ngofsompo,com,sg
cC surkkaute.com

Subject GBH2065] (CMTD1804818) [SDEGSB5R] TP

.If:lear Shawn, .
Flease be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBH 20651 on 14/11/2018,

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: §256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

'DOCUMENTS SUMMARY = 3 = S ]
There are no documents,
|

hitps-/isingapore. merimen comdclaimsindex cfm?fusebox=5VCmail&iuseaction=dsp_viewhmode=0&imsgid=1666948&iSenderAliasid=1 2&i0Dom... 172



11472018 Used Toyota Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart
sGCARMART.COM Login - Sign up

Hew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

Post an Advertisement e ("ﬁ\i“nn =
Sell it yourselfl Advertise it at just i o Su fmspiradien For Car Bugeer =
sroea
$53 until it's SOLD! dlick here to view L]
our PRISTINE USED CARS =
— - : P at GREAT PRICES -
Past.an &d Agfwertisar Login Ways of Selfing =
| Browese by Category v « Back [ 12 ) Next » [Sort by Date Posted ¥ | | 100 resuks/page 7
191 vehicles | Toyota Dyra | . -~
Frice Depreciation I Eng Cap Micage veh Type Status
Search Selectian Toyota Dyna Arry Ary 218 Ay Ay Ary All
Toyota Dyna 150 469,900 £7,050 jyr 09-Oct-2018 2,582 cc . Truck Available
Fuel Type: Diesal
Strictly No GimimicksNewly Register Upon Purchase/Chaagest Guaranteéed COE Package Means 100% Take Delivery Of Venicle! Your No.1 Trusted
[ABWIN Since 19594) To Assist Youl Toyota Bormea Agent Eurc 6 Mao...
ABWIN [1994) Pre Lid
Pasbed: 14-Mowv-201R  Tags: 1018 Toyota Dyna, 3016 tipota dya; Toyeta Dyna, tayota dyna, Toyat, Dyna, cyna, Used Toyom
Toyota Dyna 150 368,800 $6,930 fyr 18-0ct=2018 2,582 oo - Truck Available
Fuel Type: Dicsel
Newly Register| Warranty 3 Yaars Or 100,000km, Low Down Payment T Drive Sway, Bank Or In-House Avallable With Low Interest Offer, High
Trade-In And Call For Appaintment. [ e mnm an ]
5G Motar Link Pte Lid
Posted: 14-Mov-2018  Tags: 2018 Toyoka Dyma, 2018 toyota dyna, Toyota Dyna, tovola dyna, Toyots, Dyna, chna, Used Toyom
Toyota Dyna 150 $67,800 $6,910 fyr 03-5ep-2018 2,582 cc 42 km Truck Available
Fuel Type: Diessl
Almost Kaw, Eure 6 By Borneo Agent, Ready Stock, 3 Years Warranty, Loan Up To 100% With Low Interest Rate By Bank/In Housa, Welcome Trade
In And Call For Inguiry. [ F=ammamac
S5 Motar Link Pie Lid
Posted: 14Mow-2018  Tags: 2018 Tovota Dyra, 2018 toycta gy, Toyota Dyna, toyota dyna, Toyota, Dyna, dyna, Used Toyota
Toyota Dyna 150 $73,800 7,500 fyr 14-5ep-2018 2582 e BB km Truck Available
Fuanl Type: Desal
100% Lean, Immediate Delivery. Blue/Siver/White Available, Diesel Manual, New Dyna 150 Manual With Box, Warranty & Servicing Included, No R
Additional Surcharges, What You Sor 15 What You Get, Book Now... | Peciari ]
Car {5) Pre L
Poshed: Ld-How30HA  Tags: 2018 Toyola Dyna, K18 toyota dyna, Toyota Dyna, toyata dyna, Topota, Dyna, oyra, Used Toyols
End of road for last Toyota Crown taxis
Toyota Crown taxis were once the kings of the read hene, however new emission rules meant most got scrapped and the remaining few are on the way
gut,
Read this article
Toyata Dyna 150 567,800 §7,070 fyr 13-Jun-2018 2,982 o 77 km Truck Available
Fuel Type: Diessl
Almost New, Eure 6 Model, Ready Stack Warranty And Free Servicing, Low Interest Rate 0% And Loan Up To 100%, Bank Or In House Availabls,
Welcama Trade In, Call For Enquiry, T
546 Motor Link Pie Lid
Postad: 1d-Row-J01H  Tage: 2018 Toyota Dyna, J018 toyota dyra, Toyota Dyna, toyota dyna, Toyota, yna, dyma, Used Toyota
Toyota Dyna 150 $69,800 $7.280 fyr 14-Jun-2018 2,582 cc 10 km Truck Available

Fuel Type: Digssl

Rewhy Registered] Totally Legit, GET/ARF/COE All In Toyota Dyna Diesel, Bormeo Motors 3 Years Or 100k Km Warranty! Chaapl Hurry Call Mowi 24
Haurs Serving You!

AR [1994) Pie Lid

whid 14-NMov-2018  Tags: 2018 Toyota Dyra, 2016 toyota dyna, Tovola Dyna, tayota dyna, Toyota, Dyna, gyna, Used Toyoka

hitpsiiwww.sgcarmart.comiused_cars/listing php?MMO=DynafRPG=1008VEH=08RGD=2018AMOD=Toyota 1M1
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> Back to OneMatoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwmer 1D Type:

Orwner 1D:

WVehicle Details

Wehicle Na.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Wehicle Madel:

Frimary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Perind(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Nov 2018

PARFICOAF Rehala Frniine

Company
4720

GBH2045)

Mo

14 Nov 2018

TOYOTA

DYMA 150 5MT

Silver

2017

1KD2786262
JTFAT3ISY 10K 207878

327 08400
12 Mar 2018
12 Mar 2018
1]

$1,355.00

Mo

$0.00

11 Mar 2028

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$3%9,000.00
$36,358.00
$36,358.00

MIEESLVLITE, GOV, SO AV ACHoNenquIre R apaie By FuUniCoeTore LISregInpUT s FUNG LIIN_IU=EUI0aUUd

1



09/11 2018 FRI 13:56 FAX Goolso0s

PMSME 15143345 | SATE Molgr Poe Lid - Kaki Buks
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 051 1/2018 1548
SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NCTICE
1. Plaase report comactly the detalls of the accident 1o spest up the claims process,
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andfor the Authorised Driver,

3. Infarmation srovided must be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withelding af material facts may allow insurance cormpanes lo

rapudiate policy liandliny.

4, The issur and acceplance of fhis Somm by insuranca companies is nol an admission of pelicy labilily on the part of the irgurarce companias,
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This reparl will be forwarded by the insurars of the GlA Records Manasgement Canirs esiablishad by the General Insurance Associalion of Singanare (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fes, bs made available upon application by inleresied parlies

7. By the lodgemant of this report lo the insurers, you henaby consent to the archiving of this repon al the centre and lo copies of the repor being made avaiakle

aloresald,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location OFf Accident
Country/State of Loss

051112018 15:48

02/11/2018 17:50

LORONG AH SO0 TURNING LEFT INTO HOUGANG AVE 3 JUNC
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Wahicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phane Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Maodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to bs taken
Vahicle Categary

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Mumber

EMail Address

GBH2065.

VAVA INTERIOR AND CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
201624720N
MOEMAIL

OFFICE-81185172

TOYOTA
OYNA

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

ERGOQ INSURANCE PTE. LTD,
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

DMCG18000861

FORHAD

GA394493K

01/01/1986

OUTDOOR

25/08/2018

0 YEAR AND 2 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-82878088

MOEMAIL

Page 1ol 14



09/11 2018 PRI 13:56 FAX

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Drvar with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicla

Insurance Company of Oriver's Own Yehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign wehicle involved in this accidant?
Number of vehicles invelved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown perzon(s)
saliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reparted to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If ¥es, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

1A KOVAN ROAD #03-01
548136
YES

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR
DRY

MO

NO
NO
YES

NO
2

MAME: : TOHA
GENDER: : MALE

NO

NO

@oo2/005

| WAS DRIVING VEHICLE A [GBH2065]) AND PROCEED TO STOP AT THE STOP LIME AS THERE WERE OMNCOMING
VEHICLE APPROACHING. SUDDENLY, | FELT A HUGE IMPACT AT MY REAR AND MY VEHICLE WAS PUSHED FORWARD.
| CAME DOWHN FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALISED THAT VEHICLE B (SDEBS85E) HAD COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR SIDE

OF MY VEHICLE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for atlachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details OF Properties
Vehicle Category

MName of Driver
MRICPassport Numbar
Contact Mumber

Address

Pastcade

Insurance Company Mame

SDEGS85R

VEHICLE B
PRIVATE CAR

Page 2 of 14



09/11 2018 PRI 13:56 FAX @loo3soos

Matura OF Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3of 14
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Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

£ L. Please rapar covrectly the details of the accident 10 spend up the elalms procass

1 This Form must be complgted by tha Polieyhalder andfor the Authorised Briver,

3. infpemation pravided must be as jrothiul and soosrote &5 pedslsly, Any wilful misrepresemanion o withraiding of materal
facis mav allow insurance somaries 1= pecudiate palbey lisbilivy.

4. Theisue and sccenianca of this Foem by insurance companies 5 nat 3n admissan of palicy Sabsiy on the part of the insurance
Lamp ey

£ Any ialis reporeing may be reforred to the Pollcs for investisatian,

6. The report will ke forwerded by the igurers of the G4 Regards Managemens Centrs astaslithed by the Gereral Insurases
Assocation of Smgapare |Gia) far srchiving and 1hat copies of shis rapodt wil 1gr & fes 52 made avaikable ucon soplication by
interested partics

7. Byihe lodgment of this report to the insurars, you heredy consent to the Srehiving af this repcrt 81 the centes and to copiss af
tha repoct Seing made avadiable sloresald

3, Consent urder the Persanal Data Protection Act (POPAJ

| understand, ackniowledge, agree and esntanl that:

18] My inzurer, my werkihoo and the Gereral insurance Assoelation of Singapare ("G1A") may/are parrnitted oo eollect, use,
disclose andfar process my parsenel data/personal Information set ut ia this ffarm| ang any other parsonal informatizns
Briveced by me or passessed by my riurer [Collectively the *Persanal Infermation®} and dischare and transher such
Periansl Information to all ssireris) wie fave ingured wehicte(s) inveed in this secicent (all Insurer(s) wha have insured
vehithe{s| (rvabved In this accidens chall be eoBactvehy roferred ta asthe “Insurers™), the inturers ey ers Mo Frms, the
Manaidry Autharity of Singapare snd ary relevant gaversirent sgency/sutharity (sisth as the police), far the purpass(z)
af:

(il processing, handling andfor desling with my oiaims inchding the settlomaat of the claims and any necessasy
Investigarions relating to the claims;

ii} svestigsting the accident and/or my chaims.

if] carrying aut and/ar dealing with my Iratrectians o responding t ary enquinins by me:

(v} adeministering my claims {intluding the mailiag of corespondenes. FEARETEN Y, inuDiCES, rEpOITS oF natipe lo me,
which cauld invalwe disclosure of certain perional date about me 18 Bring shout delivery of the same a5 well a5 on the
extmrnal cover of envelopes/mall packages): and/ar

[¥} camphyng with sppiicable law in Bgininistering, pracassing, handiing and/or dealing with my chaima [eollectively the
“Purpases”)

(b} 3l isurer(s) who have insured vehiclels] mvcived in this asodent and the insurers lawyars lave firme, sy fars oermoed
ta collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for ane or more af the aBoie Purposes, and

: le]  my Personal information may/cen be disclosed by any of the insuress and/or GlA 1o thair third pirty service providers oF
#gentsfincluding thefr lwyersflaw firms), which may be sited autsice of 3ingapare, far one or mora af the sbaue Purposes,

{di my Personal inkarmatizn wil! also e collected and used to tampde claims histary for the purpose of fraud datection,
[mvestigation and management in oresent and all future claims.

1) the information sa collected urder |d} abeve may se shared £ drcloied;

[i] ‘toall insurers andfar any ather third partles that assist in evaluating, investigaring, controlling or managing fraud,
reguiatore, taw énforcement and govarnment agencies a5 reasarasbly required for tha purgases stated, or

{iil for comphying with requirernents urder ory Feputations, laws or court orders.

el

Anlcyhlder's Sgrature Diebver's Sigratues P.:pé'gﬂ";'cmr! Parianel's Sgnaloe
Oate & Time: [ driver i net the oolicghalder) Nafne
Dotz & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: E’{{ {1 f’lﬂf t¥

1o 0

F‘m-ﬂd’id
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SHETCH PLAN
Vitick, A © GFH 2065 3
fakal § 00 SPECSISE

DESCRIBE CIACUMSTAMNCES OF THE ACCIDENT

L‘"w:;:l ﬁfﬁ s;g l‘hﬂﬁ"& !dl‘ 'r-‘h ‘H"‘JF";J ""T' ;‘,;II"'J"""

{ i J’""F"-I wibicl, AL GIH 'ij] wail pﬂ:tu»{ 4a 'il"p ok Hap hr fine

ar Hure wtrd anrcm-j L2 hi e

,.r,r.m E‘l-\.ul .

J‘n-**fn*.; I fort o hogy impet |

n-} b= Finy amdl "“J‘ wlnlrlv =LY}

m.lii :’l‘r‘wu‘r i

| rers n{--ﬂ J .y it bk .l.af

youhaecd thond w’-d.-_ E{IEE‘ITIE-} pad o altde

do sabs fha @y gide \E_'f vehieh |

N

[—
OECLARATION

|fwde declare the loregaing particulars S0 [reein evpry reipe

sﬁ;’.}imn 1 w Deingr's Sgnature

Date & Tire:

Dzt & Time

{If driver i3 nol the salicyholder)

Reportiag Cenare Personnel’s Signature
Mase:
BRIC/FIN Mo

RAoos/o0s

Page 5of 14
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FELT o LT .

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #D1-56 PAYA UBI INDUSTRML PARK SINGAPORE 408934
Tel : 6747 4454 | Fax : 6747 7752 | Email: claims@unitedsg.com.sg
UEN No. 201729521C | GST Registered No: 2017259521C

ESTIMATION QUOTE

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD VEHICLE NO GBH2085)
50 RAFFLES PLACE MAKE MODEL TOYOTA DYNA
#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER REFERENCE USG-201811-05
SINGAPORE 048623 DOA 02-Nov-18
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE TP CLAIM
PAGE 1 OF 2
LIST ITEMS QTY| LISTPRICE(3) || ~ REMARKS
TAILGATE 1|5 1,71080 | | o> v
TAILGATE HINGE 4 15 110.00 | | BT v
TAILGATE LOWER BRACKET LH ij}s ol |lpl
TAILGATE LOWER BRACKET RH 1S 30470 | | (M
FLOOR PANEL STEP BRACKET 1 |5 29830 | W) X
TAILLAMP PANEL / =2 | 5000042300 | | BTy
SPARE TYRE CARRIER 1 |5 38522 | |}
TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER 1|8 485.90 | ||
REAR FLOOR PANEL 1|8 4700 || uuy
REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP 2 |$ 19700 | ||
REAR EXHAUST 1% 85000 | |/
REAR EXHALIST MOUNTING 2 S 4200
REAR TAILLAMP f 2- |5 515716500 | | cuT v
5 9 986.42
LESS 25% S 2,496.61
SUBTOTAL S 7,489,82
BALANCE C/F 5 7,489.82
|SPECIAL NETT ITEMS _lary| ustpriCE(S)[[ REMARKS
BALANCE B/F $ 7,489.82
REAR MUMBER PLATE 1 |6 2500 70004 | 2T
JOKM/H STICKER 115 30000110 ,.. .
13 PAX STICKER 1 |5 3000 | |[ " C Y
REAR REVERSE SENSOR 1 5ET|) 5 200 -7,406:60 T v
SUBTOTAL & 530.00
BALANCE C/F 5 8,019.82
|LABOUR [S/NO| LISTPRICE(S) ||  REMARKS
BALANCE B/F $ 8,019.82
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTMING SYSTEM 1|5 60.00 W
TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATETONEY 2 |$ 208:00 | [N X




ESTIMATIONQUOTE

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD VEHICLE NO ; GBH2065)

S0 RAFFLES PLACE MAKE MODEL :  TOYOTA DYNA

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWER REFERENCE : USG-201811-05

SINGAPORE 048623 DoA : 02-Nov-18

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE E TP CLAIM
PAGE 2 OF 2

LABOUR ~ |s/NO| LISTPRICE(S)|| REMARKS

REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 3|5 15000 | | &p o

REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY 4 |5 5000 | [0 X

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECRED AREAS 5 |5 100000 | | 6o o0

SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 6 |5 860:08| | flas 00

APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 715 15000 | | botan

SUBTOTAL 5 £,510.00

GRAND TOTAL 3 10,529.82
=

E_e‘?mf: A p 3

Tt
Tl WL

'm“ﬁwhm-mh‘*.. »
e modicaton(s) s kowed e u!ﬂ
h%nuwh:mm"ﬂch 15 |8

Acknowinsge
L o Raparer
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Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno1sssoriser)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@|kkauto com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/SMO18020544/BSBN2
Date: 16/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple, Policy No: D18MTPVO1010136

Insurer: Lid.

Claimant Insured Vehicle

Vehicle No : GBH2065. No : SDEBS585R

Date of Loss: 02/111/2018 Mature of Claim: TP g::_im CMTD1804818

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: GBH2065J

Make & Model: TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) Engine No: 1KD2T786262

Reg. Date: 12/03/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JTFAT35Y10K2058098

Colour: Silver Odometer: 4724 km

Engine Capacity: 2982 cc

Market Value/New Car

MIA
Price:
Sum Insured (5%): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/75R15 Rear Tyre Size: 155R128PR
Front Left Side: Bridgestone & mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgesione & mm
The abave values represant the remaining fyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Paris §.019.81 2,099.25 5.020.56 73.82
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,510.00 1.180.00 1,330.00 52,99
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 10,529.81 3,279.25 7.250.56 68.86
Approved Total (Overridden) (S5) 2,600.00
(S%) 10,528.81 2,600.00 7,929.81 75.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 737.09 182.00 555.09 75.31
Nett Amount (S5) 11,266.90 2,782.00 8,484.90 75.31
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/11/2018
Date Inspected: 14/11/2018 Inspected At: United SG Automabile Pte Ltd (HQ)
53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-56 Paya Ubi
Industrial Park
Singapore 408534
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days
Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: Hiew May Fung

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 16/1/2019



Adjust‘:r Rﬁpﬂ‘ﬂ P‘agﬁ 2 Df.:].

NOTE: Thiz report represents our fadings af the time and place of inspeclion slated harein. Such inspection has been carmed out fo the best of our
knowledge and ability but any other habifity under any ofher circumstances /s hareby exprassly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 16/1/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 16 Jan 2019)
Parts: [RE

Labour: Repairer's {Price-dencminated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBH2065.)

WValidity:

TOYOTA DYMNA 1.5T 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Recommended Parts
No. Qty PartNe. Particulars

“TAILGATE

“TAILGATE HINGE

*“TAILGATE LOWER BRACKET LH
*TAILGATE LOWER BRACKET RH
*FLOOR PANEL STEP BRACKET
“TAILLAMP PANEL

*SPARE TYRE CARRIER
*TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER
*REAR FLOOR PANEL

*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP
“‘REAR EXHAUST

‘REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING
“‘REAR TAILLAMP

“‘REAR NUMBER PLATE

“TOKM/H STICKER

*13 PAX STICKER

17 1 *SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR
F=Franchize par S=SpcNetl, LeLstilemDiss

O~ @h & KK =

e
JESR TR i =, T . TS R N, W SR T | S Ytk ST N S o

Condition

Dented

Bent
Dislodged

Mot Necessary
Not Necessary

Bent (1 Pc only)

Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Nol Necessary
Mot Necessary
Not Necessary
Cut (1 Pc only)
Bent
Necessary
Mecessary

Cut

Sub Total (58)
- List Item Discount on L items 25.00/25.00% (S%)

Total Paris (S$)

Page 3 of 4

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Repairer's Amount
1,710.80FL ™ ,710.80FL
110.00FL *110.00 FL
304.TOFL *304. TOFL
304.70FL *FL
2968,10FL *FL
422 DOFL *211.00FL
3B5.22FL *FL
485.90FL *FL
4 711.00FL *-FL
197.00FL *FL
B50.00FL *FL
42.00FL *-FL
165.00FL “B82.50FL
TO.00FS “25.00FS
30.00F5 *30.00FS
30.00F5 *30.00FS
400.00F5 *200.00FS3
10,516.42 2,704.00
2.496.61 B04.75
8,019.81 2,089.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 16/1/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Mo Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS MNew 60.00 60.00

2 TRANSFER PARTS,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE MNew 200.00 -

TO NEW

3 REMOVE AMD RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR Mew 160.00 &80.00

4 REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST ASSY Mew 150.00 -

5 PAMNEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS Mew 1.000.00 600.00

] SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS M £00.00 400.00

fi APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS Mew 150.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,510.00 1,180.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 16/1/2019



